M
in
ia
Modular devices
M
od
ul
ar

MIG-32-11-A230
MIG-63-31-A230
Impulse relay 20 A
Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Rated control
voltage Uc
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
10 AC 230 V MIG-20-10-A230 OEZ:43184 1 0.135 1
11 AC 230 V MIG-20-11-A230 OEZ:43185 1 0.135 1
20 AC 230 V MIG-20-20-A230 OEZ:43186 1 0.135 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
Impulse relay 32 A
Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Rated control
voltage Uc
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
11
AC 230 V MIG-32-11-A230 OEZ:43190 1 0.135 1
AC 24 V MIG-32-11-A024 OEZ:43257 1 0.135 1
20
AC 230 V MIG-32-20-A230 OEZ:43191 1 0.135 1
AC 24 V MIG-32-20-A024 OEZ:43258 1 0.135 1
31
AC 230 V MIG-32-31-A230 OEZ:43256 2 0.195 1
AC 24 V MIG-32-31-A024 OEZ:43259 2 0.195 1
40
AC 230 V MIG-32-40-A230 OEZ:43193 2 0.195 1
AC 24 V MIG-32-40-A024 OEZ:43260 2 0.195 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
Impulse relay 63 A
Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Rated control
voltage Uc
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
31
AC 230 V MIG-63-31-A230 OEZ:43269 4 0.400 1
AC 24 V MIG-63-31-A024 OEZ:43271 4 0.400 1
40
AC 230 V MIG-63-40-A230 OEZ:43270 4 0.400 1
AC 24 V MIG-63-40-A024 OEZ:43272 4 0.400 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make and break contacts.
For switching of electric circuits by impulse command
from more points in a corridor, on stairs, in the whole
house etc.

(4.5 μF)
36 W
(4.5 μF)
58 W
(7 μF)
2x 18 W 2x 36 W 2x 58 W
0.37 A 0.43 A 0.67 A 0.19 A 0.29 A 0.46 A 0.26 A 0.48 A 0.78 A
MIG-20 43 37 24 22 22 14 62 33 21
MIG-32 43 37 24 33 33 21 62 33 21
MIG-63 86 74 48 73 73 47 123 67 41
Impulse memory relay With electronic ballast
Type 18 W 36 W 58 W 80 W 2x 18 W 2x 36 W 2x 58 W 2x 80 W
0.09 A 0.16 A 0.25 A 0.40 A 0.17 A 0.31 A 0.48 A 0.76 A
MIG-20 67 38 24 15 35 19 13 8
MIG-32 133 75 48 30 71 39 25 16
MIG-63 278 156 100 63 147 81 52 33
Impulse memory relay Uncompensated Compensated in parallel
Type 50 W 80 W 125 W 250 W 400 W 700 W 1 000 W
50 W
(7 μF)
80 W
(8 μF)
125 W
(10 μF)
250 W
(18 μF)
400 W
(25 μF)
700 W
(40 μF)
1 000 W
(60 μF)
0.6 A 0.8 A 1.2 A 2.2 A 3.3 A 5.4 A 7.5 A 0.3 A 0.4 A 0.6 A 1.2 A 1.8 A 3.4 A 4.8 A
MIG-20 27 20 13 7 5 3 2 14 13 10 6 4 3 2
MIG-32 27 20 13 7 5 3 2 21 19 15 8 6 4 3
MIG-63 53 40 27 15 10 6 4 47 41 33 18 13 8 6
Impulse memory relay Lighting fi tting
Type 15 W 25 W 40 W 60 W 75 W 100 W 150 W 200 W 300 W 500 W 1 000 W

135 W
(40 μF)
180 W
(40 μF)
0.4 A 0.6 A 0.6 A 0.9 A 0.9 A 0.9 A 0.35 A 0.28 A 0.35 A 0.55 A 0.8 A 1 A
MIG-20 40 27 27 18 18 18 20 5 5 4 3 3
MIG-32 40 27 27 18 18 18 30 8 8 6 4 4
MIG-63 80 53 53 36 36 36 66 17 17 13 8 8
Impulse memory relay Contact load
Type Operating voltage Ue 1 contact 2 contacts in series 3 contacts in series 4 contacts in series
MIG-20 DC 24 V 20 A 20 A - -
DC 48 V 15 A 18 A - -
DC 60 V 10 A 15 A - -
DC 110 V 5 A 8 A - -
DC 220 V 0.5 A 4 A - -
MIG-32 DC 24 V 32 A 32 A 32 A 32 A
DC 48 V 25 A 28 A 32 A 32 A
DC 60 V 20 A 22 A 28 A 32 A
DC 110 V 7 A 12 A 22 A 25 A
DC 220 V 0.7 A 6 A 18 A 20 A